
SL. NO. New Roll Previous Roll Name Total Marks
1 A1 A1 JISHA KAYAL 1170
2 A2 A3 SAYANI NASKAR 1160
3 A3 A2 SWARNAVO NASKAR 1158
4 A4 A4 SUBHASHREE BHANDARI 1149
5 A5 A5 ADRIJA BERA 1115
6 A6 A12 ANUPRIYA KOTAL 1079
7 A7 A13 JITOSHREE NASKAR 1067
8 A8 A35 KINGSUK NEOGI 1034
9 A9 A9 MOUNAVO MONDAL 1030

10 A10 A10 ABHIK HALDAR 1030
11 A11 A15 SRIJITA DAS 1028
12 A12 A21 SUBHAM PANDA 1026
13 A13 A34 TAPUR MONDAL 1010
14 A14 A7 ANUSMITA MONDAL 1006
15 A15 A25 SOUMYADEEP DAS 1006
16 A16 A6 PRIYANKA SANTRA 999
17 A17 A26 SRIJANI NASKAR 995
18 A18 A8 POUSHALI BINDU 991
19 A19 A14 SAYANI HALDER 987
20 A20 A16 RUMISA NASRIN 986
21 A21 A24 NAIRIT SAMANTA 984
22 A22 A27 TITAN BARUI 978
23 A23 A36 SRIJAN MODAK 971
24 A24 A17 SASWATI MONDAL 969
25 A25 A37 SNEHA DAS 955
26 A26 A11 SANCHARI SAMANTA 954
27 A27 A29 SWARNADIP MANDAL 948
28 A28 A47 RAHI MISTRI 947
29 A29 A22 PRIYABROTA MONDAL 946
30 A30 A18 SUHIT PARUI 938
31 A31 A45 ROUNAK NASKAR 932
32 A32 A20 SRIJA MONDAL 929
33 A33 A52 ISHIKA GHOSH 926
34 A34 A19 MOUBANI MODAK 921
35 A35 A32 BRISTI NASKAR 919
36 A36 A50 SOHINI NASKAR 917
37 A37 A30 SHRESTHA DAS ADHIKARY 904
38 A38 A23 SHRIYA PANDA 902

HARINDANGA HIGH SCHOOL(H.S.)
P.O.-Chaberia,P.S.-Falta,Dist.- 24 Pgs (S)

The following Students are promoted to Class- VIII 
for the  session - 2026

Admission Date : 02.01.2026 (Friday)
Admission Time : 11 am to 2 pm

Admission Fees : Rs. 600.00 + Rs. 20.00 (ID Card)
Classes of new session will commence on 05.01.2026



SL. NO. New Roll Previous Roll Name Total Marks
39 A39 A28 ARIJIT MONDAL 902
40 A40 A31 RUPSA MONDAL 902
41 A41 A40 MINAKSHI NASKAR 899
42 A42 A44 ANKITA NASKAR 897
43 A43 A39 PIYUS GAYEN 895
44 A44 A53 BHAMBHANANDA HALDER 894
45 A45 A58 SNEHUNSHI PRAMANIK 894
46 A46 A49 SRIJANI NASKAR 893
47 A47 A60 SUBHASHREE PATRA 884
48 A48 A54 ANNESHA HALDEAR 883
49 A49 A33 PARNA MIDYA 880
50 A50 A70 DIPSIKHA SARDAR 874
51 A51 A71 ISHAN PARUI 859
52 A52 A65 AARUSHI SARKAR 854
53 A53 A42 BRISHTI MONDAL 846
54 A54 A56 SRIJAN ADHIKARI 841
55 A55 A38 DIPANNITA SARDAR 839
56 A56 A43 ABHIK NEOGI 835
57 A57 A75 ROHAN DAS 820
58 A58 A41 ANWESHA MONDAL 817
59 A59 A76 AMAN ADAK 816
60 A60 A95 ANUDEB KOTAL 808
61 A61 A55 PRAJIT KAYAL 806
62 A62 A86 SANGITA MONDAL 800
63 A63 A102 MITHI GAYEN 800
64 A64 A46 NILOY GHOSH 796
65 A65 A63 SOUMYAJIT GHOSH 795
66 A66 A67 TRISHA MONDAL 795
67 A67 A89 TRAYI MONDAL 795
68 A68 A78 SATHI MONDAL 794
69 A69 A51 AHELI HAIT 792
70 A70 A66 ESHAN PRAMANIK 792
71 A71 A87 ADITI PURKAIT 792
72 A72 A62 TATIN BARUI 786
73 A73 B5 BINA MANDAL 783
74 A74 B2 RAHUL MONDAL 777
75 A75 A48 AYAN DAS 776
76 A76 A96 ARIN MONDAL 775
77 A77 A80 SOUMADIP PANDIT 772
78 A78 A100 SRIDIP MAITY 772
79 A79 A84 POULAMI MONDAL 767
80 A80 A69 PRITI CHAKRABORTY 765
81 A81 A74 RAHI KHAMARU 756
82 A82 A98 SRIJANI RAY 753
83 A83 A61 RANGAN DAS 751
84 A84 A72 BRIJES PURKAIT 749
85 A85 A91 SUPRIYA BAR 749
86 A86 A64 TANAY NASKAR 748



SL. NO. New Roll Previous Roll Name Total Marks
87 A87 A94 SUKANYA HALDAR 748
88 A88 A59 SK MISABAUL 744
89 A89 A83 SARFARAJ SAIEKH 744
90 A90 A105 PRIYANSHU MANNA 744
91 A91 A57 TANAY KAYAL 743
92 A92 C119 Sakib Shaikh 741
93 A93 A68 TAPUR SARKAR 739
94 A94 B9 ROHINI PRAMANIK 737
95 A95 A73 JUHINA MIR 735
96 A96 A99 MONISHA MONDAL 734
97 A97 A85 AISHANI GHOSH 730
98 A98 A79 PRITHA MIDDEY 724
99 A99 A81 ANKIT NEOGI 718

100 A100 A82 ANKANA DAS 718
101 B1 A92 TRISHA ROY 718
102 B2 A103 KEYA BAG 716
103 B3 A107 ARPIT PRAMANIK 714
104 B4 A77 PABOK MONDAL 711
105 B5 A101 SPANDAN BHANGI 709
106 B6 B11 Swagata Mondal 707
107 B7 A108 ARNAB NEOGI 704
108 B8 A90 ANKUSH MONDAL 698
109 B9 A97 PINKI BHANDARI 695
110 B10 B16 PAYEL MONDAL 692
111 B11 B15 SHRUTI DAS 691
112 B12 A88 RITESH KAYAL 690
113 B13 B94 SNEHAN MANNA 687
114 B14 B35 monali manna 674
115 B15 B37 OLIVIA JANA 669
116 B16 A104 SMRITI ROY 668
117 B17 B1 KUSHAN PATRA 668
118 B18 B18 SAYANTANI HALDER 668
119 B19 A106 MUN KAYAL 662
120 B20 B31 AYUSHI MONDAL 662
121 B21 B14 KRISHNENDU DAS 661
122 B22 B12 ARADHYA MONDAL 656
123 B23 B7 SOUMILI HAZRA 653
124 B24 B44 RHITAM KAPAT 638
125 B25 B33 POULAMI BHOWMICK 636
126 B26 C31 SUVOSHRI MANNA 630
127 B27 B40 APURBA MANDAL 628
128 B28 B22 RUPAM DAS 626
129 B29 B4 SANDIP MARIK 623
130 B30 B43 RITAM PANDA 623
131 B31 B45 MILI MONDAL 623
132 B32 B17 SUDIPAYAN SHIKARI 620
133 B33 B13 SHARANYA PANDA 619
134 B34 B51 RUPSHA MONDAL 619



SL. NO. New Roll Previous Roll Name Total Marks
135 B35 C27 RUPSA NASKAR 619
136 B36 B24 SANKAR HALDER 613
137 B37 B60 TITHI RONG 606
138 B38 B49 SNEHASISH MONDAL 604
139 B39 B41 BRISTI PAUL 603
140 B40 B28 KEYA ADAK 596
141 B41 B26 RAJ MONDAL 595
142 B42 B23 ANKUSH MODAK 589
143 B43 B54 RONI HALDER 589
144 B44 B10 BIKRAM NASKAR 583
145 B45 B50 TIYASHA PALUI 578
146 B46 B39 SHIBAM MANDAL 573
147 B47 B76 ARNAB MODAK 572
148 B48 B61 DIPRO SAMANTA 566
149 B49 C41 SREE HALDER 565
150 B50 B69 KANA KANJI 563
151 B51 B53 TITHI MONDAL 561
152 B52 B8 OISHANI ADAK 560
153 B53 B46 ARADHYA DAS 560
154 B54 B70 SAYAN ADHIKARI 557
155 B55 B63 MANAMI NASKAR 555
156 B56 B52 RUSTANA KHATUN 544
157 B57 B108 MST. SULTANA PARVIN 544
158 B58 B66 ARNABI MONDAL 541
159 B59 B80 TISAN PARUI 537
160 B60 C44 JOY KAYAL 535
161 B61 B78 SAYAN MONDAL 530
162 B62 B74 AHANA HALDER 526
163 B63 B88 MD RAMJANUDDIN AKHAN 512
164 B64 B87 ARKODEEP SIKDAR 511
165 B65 B83 SUBHAM MONDAL 509
166 B66 B67 SOUMIK MONDAL 508
167 B67 B84 SOMUDIP SARDAR 506
168 B68 C29 RUPAM KAYAL 504
169 B69 B101 PROTUSHA MALLICK 503
170 B70 B59 RAJ NAIYA 498



SL. NO. New Roll Previous Roll Name
1 B71 B3 RITIKA PURKAIT
2 B72 B93 NAMRATA BAG
3 B73 B89 RIJU MONDAL
4 B74 C1 RINA KHATUN
5 B75 B91 MANJUR MALLICK
6 B76 B30 ARCHI PRAMANIK
7 B77 B20 JOYDIP HALDER
8 B78 B42 PRIYANSHU MONDAL
9 B79 B98 BAISKHI MONDAL

10 B80 B27 RASHI GHOSH
11 B81 C30 SUBHAM BERA
12 B82 B36 APURBA ADHIKARI
13 B83 B71 SURJA HALDER
14 B84 B81 RAJDEEP PURKAIT
15 B85 B99 RIMPA GHOSH
16 B86 B55 SUPRIYA MALIK
17 B87 B95 ANIK DAS
18 B88 B25 SOUMODIP MARIK
19 B89 C26 RIMON ADHIKARI
20 B90 B105 ANGANA MONDAL
21 B91 B34 SOUMLYA PARUI
22 B92 C10 ANKAN MONDAL
23 B93 B92 SOMIYA GURUNG
24 B94 B90 AARADHYA KAYAL
25 B95 B97 SAYANTI MONDAL
26 B96 B32 ARITRA KAYAL
27 B97 B48 SAPTOSHI DAS
28 B98 B38 RIK NASKAR
29 B99 C45 SARMINA KHATUN
30 B100 B64 CHANDRIMA CHAKRABORTY
31 C1 B96 DIYA MODAK
32 C2 B100 ADWITIYA PURKAIT
33 C3 B65 SEKH DANISH
34 C4 C12 ARNAB MONDAL
35 C5 B107 DONA KHAN
36 C6 C21 RAJAT MAJHI
37 C7 B56 SHREYA MAJHI
38 C8 B75 ISHAN MANDAL
39 C9 B102 TAMALI NASKAR

HARINDANGA HIGH SCHOOL(H.S.)
P.O.-Chaberia,P.S.-Falta,Dist.- 24 Pgs (S)

The following Students are promoted under consideration 
to Class- VIII for the session - 2026
Admission Date : 03.01.2025 (Saturday)

Admission Time : 11 am to 2 pm
Admission Fees : Rs.600.00 + Rs. 20.00 (ID Card)

Classes of new session will commence on 05.01.2026



SL. NO. New Roll Previous Roll Name
40 C10 B58 SAMRIDDHA ROY
41 C11 B77 SRIZA  MONDAL
42 C12 B47 HUJAIFA MEER
43 C13 B68 AGNI HALDER
44 C14 B104 AYENDRILA PATRA
45 C15 B57 KUSHAN ADAK
46 C16 C7 SANDIP MANNA
47 C17 C9 MODHUMITA PANDIT
48 C18 C15 RANIT MONDAL
49 C19 C23 CHANDNI PARVIN
50 C20 C37 SNEHA MALLICK
51 C21 B79 TRISHA BHANDARI
52 C22 B106 SATHI MALIK
53 C23 B85 ANKIT MODAK
54 C24 C13 Aman seak
55 C25 C36 SUMAYA KHATUN
56 C26 C18 KRITTIKA GHOSH
57 C27 C19 MEHEK KHATUN



Serial No New Roll Previous Roll Name
1 C28 B6 SAYON SINGHA
2 C29 A93 ASIFA KHATUN
3 C30 C42 ADITYA DAS
4 C31 C17 SAGNIK NASKAR
5 C32 B21 DHRIT MANDAL
6 C33 C40 SRIMAYI BAITALIK
7 C34 C32 SUBHRO HALDER
8 C35 C78 PAYEL MALIK
9 C36 C4 RIJU KARMAKAR

10 C37 C65 ADITYA MONDAL
11 C38 C28 ADITYA PANJA
12 C39 C14 PIYALI MONDAL
13 C40 C2 RUNA DALAPATI
14 C41 C6 ANUSHREE PURKAIT
15 C42 C60 TAMASA MONDAL
16 C43 C24 ARITRA MODAK
17 C44 C64 NILADRI DALUI
18 C45 C20 AJAY NASKAR
19 C46 B82 SOUMILY SARDAR
20 C47 C35 RUPAM HALDER
21 C48 C34 RAJ KUMAR MONDAL
22 C49 B29 SUJOY RAJ
23 C50 C5 ATANU MONDAL
24 C51 B73 KUNAL PURKAIT
25 C52 C3 AYATRI MODAK
26 C53 C61 ASIFA KHATUN
27 C54 C69 KARIMA KHATUN
28 C55 C83 Minhaj Sk
29 C56 C22 SUBARNO SENAPATI
30 C57 C38 SOMA MISTRY
31 C58 C51 CHAYAN BHANDARI
32 C59 B72 SOUMILI HALDAR
33 C60 B62 SARUP MONDAL
34 C61 C63 JISHU HALDER
35 C62 C11 ANWESHA MONDAL
36 C63 C56 ARIF MIDDYE
37 C64 C59 SATHI GUCHAIT
38 C65 C43 OMPRAKASH BAG
39 C66 B103 DIPANWITA HALDER
40 C67 C53 KUSHAN MAJHI

HARINDANGA HIGH SCHOOL(H.S.)
P.O.-Chaberia,P.S.-Falta,Dist.- 24 Pgs (S)

The following Students are promoted under special 
consideration to Class-VIII for the session - 2026

Admission Date :  03.01.2025 (Saturday)
Admission Time : 11 am to 2 pm

Admission Fees : Rs.600.00 + Rs. 20.00 (ID Card)
Classes of new session will commence on 05.01.2026



Serial No New Roll Previous Roll Name
41 C68 C47 RUDRANIL DEY
42 C69 C46 ANKAN HALDER
43 C70 C87 RISHAV MITHIYA
44 C71 C62 TABASSUM KHATUN
45 C72 C66 DIPANWITA SAMANTA
46 C73 C79 ANKITA MONDAL
47 C74 C68 SHIBOM HALDER
48 C75 C71 SOUMOSHREE JHULKI
49 C76 C72 SAKIBUL HASAN GAYEN
50 C77 C81 BUBAI MONDAL
51 C78 C91 DONA BAG
52 C79 C50 SREE MONDAL
53 C80 C70 SRILEKHA KHAMARU
54 C81 C93 BRISHTI MALIK
55 C82 C94 SAMIRUDDIN MOLLA
56 C83 C77 SRIJAN MAITY
57 C84 C16 SOM MONDAL
58 C85 C33 SUDIPTA PAUL
59 C86 C95 RINTU FAKIR
60 C87 C114 Ram halder
61 C88 C55 RATRIKA NASKAR
62 C89 C88 DISHITA MONDAL
63 C90 C74 SAYANI ACHARYA
64 C91 C76 SUBHASHREE NEOGI
65 C92 C73 JULAIKHA KHATUN
66 C93 C75 MAYURAKSHI SARDAR
67 C94 C86 MRINMOY NASKAR
68 C95 C97 DIP DALUI
69 C96 C112 Rik Kunti
70 C97 C90 SUDIPTO NASKAR
71 C98 C80 ADITYA NASKAR
72 C99 C48 ANWESHA GORE
73 C100 C100 TULIKA MAITY
74 C101 C67 MADHUSRI GHOSH
75 C102 C111 Souptik Ghosh
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